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Exchange Rate Currency

CURRENCY SYMBOL UNIT BID ASK

United States dollar EE=  UsD / KHR 1 4040 4079
China Yuan B v /kHr 1 638 644
European Euro Bl EUR/ KHR 1 4943 4992
British Pound Sk csr/kHR 1 5756 5813
Thai Baht m— THB/KHR 1 131 132
Japanese Yen @] JPY / KHR 100 3706 3743
Korean Won @, KRW/KHR 100 365 368

ﬁm . https://www.nbc.ore.kh/english/economic research/exchange rate.php

15 June 2021

DATE

13 Jun

12 Jun

11 Jun

10 Jun

09 Jun

08 Jun

07 Jun

GOLD OUNCE

7,634,504.77

7,662,350.10

7,662,350.10

7,741,606.59

7,712,573.38

7,726,763.20

7,734,215.15

GRAM K24

245,482.47

246,377.82

246,377.82

248,926.26

247,992.71

248,448.98

248,688.59

GRAM K22

225,007.51

225,828.18

225,828.18

228,164.06

227,308.38

227,726.59

227,946.22

GRAM K21

214,754.00

215,537.27

215,537.27

217,766.71

216,950.02

217,349.18

217,558.79

i - https://www.goldpriceticker.com/gold-rates/cambodia/

CSX Index

DATE
14 Jun
11 Jun
10 Jun
09 Jun
08 Jun
07 Jun
04 Jun

fian - http://csx.com.kh/data/index/daily.do?M..

Petroleum prices in Cambodia

CURRENT INDEX

647.10
648.30
647.62
650.65
654.80
654.27
654.63

%CHANGE
- 0.19
« 0.10
- 0.47
- 0.63
« 0.08
- 0.05
« 0.16

Petroleum Type DIESEL
PRICE 3,250R

i - http://www.pttcambodia.com/oil-price.aspx

REGULAR

3,700R

Cambodia Interest Rate

Deposits KHR (%) USD (%)
Reserved Requirement N/A N/A
Capital Guarantee 3.00 0.06

fisn - https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/interest_rate.php

Superware THAILAND

uninenderomsaine

Overdraft facility

Overdraft facility

N

SUPER

4,200R

KHR (%)
6.00

BANPU Bangkok Bank

USD (%)
8.00

FAN

MITR PHOL
GROUP
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